
  

 
 

 
51Ademola Street Off Awolowo Road Ikoyi Lagos 

Formerly Independent Securities Limited 

Lagos, Nigeria. Email: info@qualinvestcapital.com 

Website: www.qualinvestcapital.com 

 TEL:  0817 0386 722, 01-4622782  

 

BUY MANDATE FORM 
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               AUTHOZISED BY 
              
 
Please note that your mandate is VALID for just 5 working days; any mandate not executed within 
these days due to market reasons(i.e. stock on bid, stock on full or technical suspension) will require 
further instruction to activate it. 
 
  

S/N STOCK 
 

QUANTITY PRICE LIMIT 
 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

Kindly accept this as an authority for you to execute the following purchase transaction(s) on 

my/our behalf 

NAME OF CLIENT: 

E-MAIL: 

PHONE NO:                                                                BVN: 

                                                              
CHN NO:  C CSCS ACCT NO: 

DATE: 

BALANCE AVAILABLE FOR TRADING N 
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